70KM
P.GEN. P.CAT.

1 1
2 2
3 1
4 1
5 2
6 3
7 4
8 5
9 3
10 2
11 6
12 7
13 4
14 8
15 9
16 1
17 5
18 3
19 6
20 10
21 1
22 4
23 1
24 12
25 13
26 5
27 14
28 7
29 15
30 16
31 8
32 17
33 18
34 19
35 20
36 21
37 6
38 7
39 8
40 22
41 2
a2 3
43 23
44 9
45 24
46 25
47 26
48 27

RUNVASPORT

Il BTT PELLEJERA VILLARRAMIEL 2021

Dorsal

243
172
86
206
181

143

85
47
211
61

79

13
44
152
73
76
12
24
31
196
154
188
57
213
83
142
153
89
116
157
176
182
40
39
147

145
60
165
77
94
101
36
186
27
15
81
244

Nombre

Alvaro
Alvaro
Adrian
Gorka
Pedrito

Jesus

Jose Manuel
Jorge

Ivan

Daniel
Emilio

Jose Carlos
Pablo
Bernardo
Angel
Javier
Adrian
Sergio
Oscar
David
Ramon
Fernando

Francisco Javier

Jose Ramon
Ruben
Diego

Luis German
Sergio
Pedro
Carlos
Santiago
Jose Alberto
Isidro
Ernesto

Javi

José Luis
Diego
Francisco Jose
Pablo
Heriberto
Roberto
Francisco
Jorge
Claudio Sergio
Gabriel
Daniel

Juan Andres
Sergio

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Nieto Alonso
Pardo Martin
Garcia Garcia
Sousa Varona
Psoto

Martinez Barniol

Garcia Fraile

Coro Amigo

Unsion Nufiez

Del Barrio Fernandez

Fernadndez Sarmiento

Alvarez Reguilon
Castro Pérez
Menendez Fernandez
Fernandez
Fernandez Lopez
Alvarez Diez

Asenjo Vazquez
Brufia Vidal

Rueda Reguera
Merino Martinez
Reoyo

De La Cruz
Valbuena Fernandez
Garcia De Castro
Martinez Alvarez
Merino Garcia
Garcia Turrion
Izquierdo Vegas
Molina Fernandez
Pérez Gonzalez
Puertas Hernandez
Carvalho

Carrera Garcia
Martinez Diez
Agustin Blanco
Martinez Centeno
De Los Mozos Rodriguez
Navarro Sanz
Ferndndez Rodriguez
Garrido Ruiz
Gonzalez Mediavilla
Calvo Salas
Remondes Ferreira
Belloso

Anibarro Vibot
Franco Calleja
Gonzalez Alonso

Categoria

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

Club

SINLIMI-T TEAM
SAENZ-NMR
INDEPENDIENTE
CC.ABLOKE

ANS CYCLING

PINTURA Y DECORACION
JESUS

INDEPENDIENTE
LA CASA DE LA BICI
HIESCOSA-RIBERBIKE

CC VALORIA LA BUENA

CLUB CICLISTA
CAMPURRIANO

CLUB CEADEA
BOTANIA

KXON

OVERBIKE PALENCIA
AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA
MTB GUARDO
OVERBIKE PALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
BOTANIA
INDEPENDIENTE

C.C SAN ANTONIO
SAENZ-NMR
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CD CICLORIOSECO
WALAZ

BTT BOCA DE FUEGO
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. CICLORIOSECO
VILLALON VTT
INDEPENDIENTE
CAYON BIKES TEAM
TRIATLON ASTUDILLO
SALVADORES BIKE TEAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

47 TEAM

47 TEAM

KXON

RCTEAM ARROYO
C.D. CICLORIOSECO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VILLALON VTT

UVA

VILLALON VTT

TIEMPO

02:18:49
02:22:37
02:22:38
02:22:39
02:22:40

02:22:40

02:22:40
02:22:41
02:22:42
02:22:43

02:22:43

02:22:44
02:23:00
02:24:19
02:24:29
02:24:30
02:24:32
02:24:40
02:24:41
02:26:59
02:28:48
02:28:48
02:28:49
02:29:42
02:31:20
02:31:22
02:31:28
02:31:29
02:31:31
02:31:32
02:31:33
02:31:36
02:31:41
02:31:44
02:31:45
02:31:46
02:33:12
02:33:39
02:33:40
02:33:40
02:33:45
02:33:46
02:33:49
02:33:50
02:34:23
02:34:50
02:35:01
02:35:11
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P.GEN.

49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%

70KM

P.CAT.

9
10
10
11

28

29
12
30

13

31
11
12
14

32
33
15
34

16
35

13
17
18
19
14
36
37

20
21

38
22
39
23
40
M
24
25
26
42
43
27
44

(o]

&

RUNVASPORT

Il BTT PELLEJERA VILLARRAMIEL 2021

Dorsal

105

161
125
203

98

53
204
221
210

99

20
126
38
198
88

107

135
108
87
82
164
136
209
102
118
18
75
191
148
127
17
34
178
58
71
184
110

130
104
11
55
185

Nombre

Luis Miguel
Javier
Sergio
Javier

Mateo

Javier
Alvaro
Juan Jesus
Alejandro
Ignacio
Mario
Guillermo
Luis
Alberto
Victor Manuel
Jaime
Carlos
Ivan
Teodulo
Jesus
Raul

Raul
Adrian
Daniel
José

Ivan
Severino
Alberto
Joaquin
Vicente
Ismael
Julian

Luis Carlos
David
Juanma
Javier
Cristébal
Hugo

Ivan
Carlos
Maikel
Fernando
José Ramoén
Luis Fernando
Roberto
Vicente
Antonio
Antonio

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Alonso Porro
Alonso Campillo
Alonso Cuesta
Atienza Lorenzo

Gurrea Spinola

Mulero Cuadrado
Lazaro Casado
Sanz Ramos

Gonzélez Andrés

De Blas Herraez
Sanz Redondo
Viloria Villar
Tercefio Lafuente
Gonzalez Fuentes
Almendariz Fernandez
Arranz

Lazaro Vallejo
Campillo Cosgaya
Ruiz Guantes
Garcia Sanchez

Gutierrez Canda

Manrique Serna
Gutierrez Martin
Garcia Mera

Garcia Carrasco
Nava Arija

Manso Mencia
Temprano Carrefio
Gonzalez Perez
Juan Ruiz

Aparicio Maldonado
Fernandez Laso
Rodriguez

Martinez Sendino
Liafio Pereda

Anton

Cadifianos Bercedo
Pérez Velasco

De La Cruz Cascajares
Escudero Gonzalez
Rebollo Jubete
Herrero De La Puente
Alayeto Bartolomé
Lépez Gutiérrez
Gonzalez Rodriguez
Alonso Tarrega

De Castro Herrero
Redondo Gutierrez

Categoria

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

MTB MELGAR DE YUSO
VILLADA
INDEPENDIENTE

AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA

VDB ALL SPORTS CD
VENTA DE BANOS

TRIPI
WALAZ

INDEPENDIENTE

ROLDANAS |
COMPETICION

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON BOMBEROS
VALLADOLID

MTB MELGAR DE YUSO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

MTB MELGAR DE YUSO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
VALLE DE BUELNA MTB
SPARTAN MTB

DANDO MANGO

CD CICLORIOSECO

C C SERRANO

TRUEBA UNION CICLISTA
TRUEBA UNION CICLISTA
INDEPENDIENTE
VIKINGS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON ASTUDILLO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. CICLORIOSECO
INDEPENDIENTE
VILLALON VTT

TIEMPO

02:36:00
02:36:09
02:37:29
02:38:29

02:39:34

02:39:35
02:40:16
02:40:19

02:41:57

02:42:49
02:43:51
02:44:23
02:44:29
02:44:33
02:44:33
02:44:33
02:47.07
02:47:10
02:47:11
02:47:11

02:48:14

02:48:44
02:48:44
02:49:04
02:49:15
02:50:11
02:51:52
02:51:55
02:51:56
02:51:58
02:52:20
02:52:25
02:52:25
02:52:30
02:52:32
02:52:46
02:54:39
02:54:57
02:54:59
02:55:04
02:56:57
02:57:01
02:57:02
02:58:35
02:58:35
02:58:37
02:58:37
02:58:39
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Il BTT PELLEJERA VILLARRAMIEL 2021

Dorsal

Nombre

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Categoria

TIEMPO

70KM
P.GEN. P.CAT.

97 1
98 28
99 45
100 15
101 29
102 30
103 31
104 46
105 47
106 12
107 13
108 32
109 2
110 33
111 34
112 16
113 14
114 48
115 17
116 49
117 50
118 15
119 35
120 18
121 51
122 1
123 36
124 37
125 38
126 39
127 2
128 52
129 16
130 17
131 18
132 19
133 53
134 3
135 54
136 20
137 19
138 40
139 41
140 55
141 21
142 56
143 57
144 58

RUNVASPORT

9
68
141

50

170
19
187
202
112
189
33
190
169
14
128
149

216
180
132
217
22
91
144
146
155
37
193
212
158
109

64

208
97
56

201
72

192
80

163
173
92
137
42
52
207
215

Oscar
Aitor

Jose Ignacio
Angel

Jairo

Javier
Ramon
Jacobo
Ivan
Mariano
Alejandro
Eduardo
Jesus
Hector
Javier
Rodrigo
Jose Francisco
David
Jorge
Alejandro
Cesar
Juan Carlos
Miguel
Victor
Alejandro
Rosa

Jorge
Oscar
Alvaro
Fernando Jose
Almudena

Ramiro

Juan Bautista
Alberto
Jose Miguel
Andres
Jose Angel
Sara
Samuel
Roberto
Raul

Javier
Santiago
David

Juan José
Julio

José Miguel
Ivan

Alonso Fraile
Diez Simon
Pefia Arévalo

Cuadrado Sanchez

Ortega Gonzalez
Arconada Martinez
Renedo Merino
Sanchez Martin
Iniesta Gomez
Riego Cueva
Caballero De La Piedra
Riego Fernandez
Olea Diez

Amor Fernandez
Lopez Chacén
Maté De La Fuente
Cuadrado Alonso
Velasco Figueroa
Prieto Renedo
Lopezuazo Rodrigo
Vicente Gago
Asenjo Arranz
Garea Pérez
Martinez Benitez
Martinez Diez
Moles Alvaro
Calzon

Rodriguez Ramos
Vadillo Rebollo
Molpeceres Olmos
Heras Bustamante

Diaz Alonso

Tapia Gobmez
Gonzalez

De Juan Zapatero
Salvador Villacorta
Estaire Bermejo
Rodriguez Quintas
Ferreras Ferreras
Aguado Donis
Mufoz Torres
Pascual Garcia

Garrido De San Miguel

Manzano Rodriguez
Castrillo Serrano
Cuesta Infante
Tabarés Cuadrado
Vega Yenes

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS DE SIEMPRE

TRIATLON
VILLASARRACINO

INDEPENDIENTE
PALENCIA BTT

BTT SALDANA
MIRANDA BIKER
INDEPENDIENTE
CDC AGUILARENSE
INDEPENDIENTE
CDC AGUILARENSE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BOTIJOSPORT
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS INCORREGIBLES
LOS INCORREGIBLES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RCTEAM ARROYO
LEBRELES BIKE CLUB
LEBRELES BIKE CLUB
BERA BERA
HIESCOSA-RIBERBIKE
INDEPENDIENTE
MTB OSORNO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

ROLDANAS |
COMPETICION

AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA

AL TRAN TRAN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
RC TEAM

BTT CEADEA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO |,
CICLISTA ZANGARRON

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
MBT OSORNO
CC.ABLOKE
INDEPENDIENTE

02:59:12
02:59:13
02:59:15

02:59:15

02:59:32
02:59:32
02:59:32
03:01:00
03:01:22
03:01:23
03:01:25
03:01:27
03:02:09
03:02:30
03:03:29
03:03:30
03:05:39
03:05:40
03:06:23
03:06:23
03:06:51
03:09:02
03:09:04
03:09:05
03:09:17
03:09:18
03:09:46
03:10:05
03:10:11
03:10:12
03:10:33

03:10:39

03:10:46
03:10:46
03:12:09
03:12:09
03:13:45
03:14:11
03:14:12
03:15:22
03:17:06
03:17:07
03:17:12
03:17:18
03:17:19
03:17:36
03:18:30
03:18:30
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70KM
P.GEN. P.CAT.

145 59
146 22
147 60
148 42
149 43
150 61
151 62
152 44
153 63
154 23
155 3
156 24
157 64
158 65
159 66
160 4
161 67
162 45
163 25
164 46
165 26
166 68
167 69
168 70
169 27
170 28
171 29
172 71
173 20
174 30
175 31
176 47
177 32
178 33
179 48
180 72
181 73
182 21
183 49
184 50
185 51
186 5
187 34
188 52
189 53
190 54
191 74
192 75
193 76

RUNVASPORT

Il BTT PELLEJERA VILLARRAMIEL 2021

Dorsal

134
159
67
9%
84
219
78
167
205
43
65
90
29
69
45
214
175
93

199

16
70
218
156
197
140
66
95
160
51
35
177
117
133
30
48
325
119
174
28
151
150
100
54
120
103
179
114

46

Nombre

Julio César
Angel
Nicolas
Daniel

Javi

Dani

Rubén Dario
Daniel

Jordi

Pablo

Victor

Juan Jose
Rodrigo
Hugo

Angel
Inmaculada
Roberto
Eduardo
Carlos

Jairo

Jose Antonio
Julio

Raul

Josue
Miguel Angel
José Miguel
Jose M?
Julio-cesar
Juan Gabriel
Juan Carlos
Pedro Antonio
Hugo

Julio César
Rafael
Santiago
Jorge
Ricardo Felix
Javier

Diego

Javier
Alvaro

Julia

José

Aitor

Juan Manuel
Roberto
Ricardo
Manuel Santiago
Jose Ramon

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Lorenzo Pradanos
Morején Bezos
Diez Martin
Gémez Ceinos
Garcia Fernandez
Villar Barbero
Fernandez Rubio
Nieto Gallardo
Soriano Gonzalez
Castro Barba
Diego Porro
Garcia Veledo
Blanco Castrillo
Diez Simén
Caviedes

Vazquez Del Pozo
Perez De Los Bueis
Garrido Ruiz

Ruiz Pérez

Antolin Del Valle
Dominguez Viloria
Villajos Perez
Molina Diez

Ruiz Atienza
Martin Garzon
Diez Blanco
Gomez

Mota Arconada
Cuende Diez

Calle Herrero
Perez Perez
Jimenez Olmedo
Lorenzo Lastras
Blanes Delves
Crespo Lera
Escapa Calvo
Juanes Llorente
Peral

Benito Cancho
Mate Fombellida
Mate Fombellida
Gonzalez Martinez
De Cabo Tristan
Labajo Roman
Gonzalez Rebollo
Poza Cantalapiedra
Isla Palacios
Ahedo Aguirrebeitia
Chapinal Lavin

Categoria

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
JUNIOR MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
FEMENINO

MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRIATLON PALENCIA
LOS CHIGUITOS
SPARTAN MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS CHIGUITOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
IVECO BTT
INDEPENDIENTE
VALLE DE BUELNA MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DEPORTIVO
CUMBRALES POLANCO

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB CICLISTA PEDRAJAS
CLUB CICLISTA PEDRAJAS
ISCARBIKE

PETA-Z CURAVACAS.ES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

AL TRAN TRAN

AL TRAN TRAN PALENCIA
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS INCORREGIBLES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
COMARCA PINARES
#LOSCHICOSDELLAGAR
LOS CHICOS DEL LAGAR
INDEPENDIENTE

LOS CHICOS DEL LAGAR
VILLALON VTT

VILLALON VTT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LEBRELES BIKE CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

03:18:31
03:18:31
03:18:31
03:18:32
03:18:46
03:18:51
03:18:52
03:18:52
03:18:57
03:19:01
03:19:30
03:20:10
03:22:22
03:22:22
03:22:23
03:24:38
03:24:38
03:27:26

03:28:06

03:29:24
03:32:03
03:32:04
03:32:05
03:34:06
03:35:22
03:35:22
03:36:42
03:38:08
03:38:45
03:39:22
03:39:23
03:41:13
03:41:35
03:41:35
03:44:24
03:46:35
03:46:35
03:46:44
03:46:45
03:46:45
03:46:45
03:48:42
03:48:43
03:49:14
03:49:14
03:49:32
03:52:18
03:52:18
03:52:18
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70KM
P.GEN. P.CAT.

194 77
195 78
196 35
197 79
198 36
199 80
200 37
201 22
202 55
203 56
204 57
205 58
206 38

&

RUNVASPORT

Il BTT PELLEJERA VILLARRAMIEL 2021

Dorsal

111
63
122
195
129
131
113
194
21
106
166

171
59

Nombre

Adolfo

Juan Manuel
Roberto
Gabriel
Manuel Victor
Julio Antonio
Adan

Eloy

Ignacio
Oscar
Alberto

Javier

Javier Francisco

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Herrero Pedrosa
Del Rio Le6n
Lacorzana Casares
Rubi Montes
Lopez Fernandez
Lopez Rodriguez
Isidro

Rodriguez Sanchez
Arroyo Santos
Gutierrez

Nevado Fernandez

Ortega Velasco

De La Fuente Fombellida

Categoria

MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
SUB23/ELITE MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

www.runvasport.es

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS PRIMOS MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
LOS PRIMOS MTB
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

MTB CORRECAMINOS
CUELLAR

INDEPENDIENTE

TIEMPO

03:52:18
03:58:58
03:58:58
04:00:24
04:00:24
04:00:25
04:00:27
04:01:39
04:01:39
04:22:44
04:30:49

04:34:28
04:40:31
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